C O M PAT I B L E  W I  T H
SPEC SHEET
FIP-200 Connector Checker™
PURPOSE-BUILT FOR BROADBAND
SERVICE ACTIVATION
Compact, intuitive, with adapted pass/fail
thresholds and cloud-hosted job management
to ensure compliance and trouble-free activation

GP-2227 GP-3253 GP-3254 GP-3255 GP-3256 GP-3257 GP-3258
FIP-200 Connector Checker
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIP-200-A-KIT-XX
FIP-200 kits
FIP-200-A-KIT-1 = SC/APC inspection kit
Includes FIP-200-A with OHC-L long-reach optical head, CTIP-SC inspection tip,
soft carrying case (GP-3253), power supply (GP-2227).
FIP-200-A-KIT-2 = SC/APC + LC/APC inspection kit
Includes FIP-200-A with OHC-L long-reach optical head, CTIP-SC inspection tip, CTIP-LC inspection tip,
soft carrying case (GP-3253), power supply (GP-2227).
FIP-200-A-XX-XX
Single-fiber tips cConfiguration
FIP-200-A = FIP-200 Connector Checker, APC CTIP-SC = Inspection tip for SC/APC connector
CTIP-LC = Inspection tip for LC/APC connector
Optical head a
CTIP-OTAP = Inspection tip for Corning OptiTap® connector
OHC-SC = Short-reach optical head for SC connector CTIP-PLOK = Inspection tip for Corning Pushlok™ connector
OHC-L = Long-reach optical head with quick-connect for CTIP b
CTIP-DLX = Inspection tip for Commscope DLX connector
CTIP-FASTC = Inspection tip for Huawei FastConnect connector
Example: FIP-200-A-OHC-L-CTIP-SC-CTIP-OTAP
AVAILABLE MODELS
880x109 FIP-200-A-OHC-SC
880x111 FIP-200-A-OHC-L-CTIP-OTAP
880x113 FIP-200-KIT-1 SC/APC Fiber Inspection Kit
880x115          FIP-200-KIT-2 SC/APC + LC/APC Fiber Inspection Kit
a. More than one optical head or SmarTip can be ordered together with the FIP-200.
b. Requires one or multiple CTIPs.
c. Long-reach optical head required.
Debbi Kosakowski - National Sales Manager • dkosakowski@specialized.net  • 727-515-0911